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
to Gl except coin and Imownds. Payments $75 per month. CALL US 
AND GET READY TO MOVE.

Conventional
4 bedroom, U» bath, located in North Torrance. Full price $17,500 (It's 
right in the middle of evtryihlng.)

May L Arant, Realtor
TE 4-5226 or PL 3-4211

DA «-SM3   FA «-« »   TB 5-1031   TE S-7J11

$1250 Down 
Southwood
3 Bdrm., 2 Both

Th(* Immaculate Ol Re*ale h lo­ 
cated lust West of the Broadway- 
Sear* shopping center. It features 
  double garage, hardwood floor*, 
natural wood cabinets, lots of tile, 
disposal, stall shower*, lnrg<* word- 
robe closets and many other fea­ 
tures. Close to schools, showing 
and transportation Out-of-s)ate 
credit OtO Call now for appoint­ 
ment to see

FR 6-0477 r\ A

TO SETTLE ESI AIL
3 bedrm. house on lot 40 x 127.S ft. 
at 1823 Gramercy Ave., Torrance.

TO SEE
CALL MRS. HILL

FA 0-0564

ASK (NO $fOOO

Submit to Bank of Amerk* 
Trust Department, P.O. Box 350,

Long Beach, or call

MP. RILLEY
OR

MR. BUPKE
HE 2-5931

IMMACULATE
I Bedroom on S^xlM' lot, custom 
drape* Included. Very nice and 
clean Inside and out. 18'x?0' slab 
for workshop In rear yard. $3000 
down, »13,500 Foil Prlc«.

ROY SHAW 
REALTOR

1305 Pacific Cooxt Highway

DA 6-3461

Steinkamp Built

Brand New
S Bedroom and Family Room

IT'S A BEAUTY
SEB AT

__ f W_W.J82ndJf.
  V OWNBR, O. I RBSALe'T"bed" 

room, 1 bath, hardwood floors, wall 
to wall carpeting, garbage dispose!,
,....« rf~..f.i, garage, block wan. 

' during ttte w**k FR

<"i>L J 8dm I. den, 1 bath*, 
*  for sale, buflt-lne, double car 

»«.'«»e. To find the how** you real­ 
ly want call Am at Winifred'* 

PA s-2no.

RAZOR SHARP
J Bedroom iturco home In choir* 
 r*a near schools, shopping1 and 
t»<t. Include* carpeting, tropical 
landscaping, bearing frutt tree*, 
fenced, garage. P P. only $11,290. 
Try $J1W down to new FMA.

CALL NOW!

CON LEY 
REALTY

4501 Pedondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493 
(Across from South Bay

'.hopping Center)

./ NO CASH" 
REQUIRED

Vets or Non-Vets
J and 3 bedroom homei (5 from 
which to rhoo»f). Some have wall 
to wall r.irpoting, drape*, elc. All 
are tenr.Ml and landscaped,

13701 CRENSHAW
OS 9-2533

3-Bedroom & Family Room
I'-t baths, bullt-ln', large detatched 
room. Western Ave. across from 
Narbonne High School. $71,500 f .f 
$5.500 down to a new FHA lo*n.

HARBOR CITY
I bedrm. home in Pines. H7,WO 
f. P, $3,000 down will handle.

HARRY BOWKER
25831 S. Western Ave.

DA 6-6126

ONLY $800 DOWN
0,1. resale by owner, 3 bedroom, 
wall to wall carpet, fenced yard, 
only 2 door* from school.

SEE AT ANYTIME

409 W. 234th St.
Wilmington

BY OWNER
3 bedroom*, 2 baths, built- 
in kitchen. Ono year old, 
Foncod yvd and patio.

DA 5-1486
MAY* MO*! MONBV hy eeflint «*  

needled tMnw ffirfua* torrerwe 
Press went atfa. phone FA t-ztti

TO QUALIFIED 
BUYERS

Vets or Non-Vets

2 or, 3 bedroom homes (5 
from which to choose) 
some have wall to wall car­ 
peting, drapes, etc. All are 
fenced and landscaped.

READY 
REALTY

23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 8-2294

Contemporary Mdn.
Deluxe t bedroom, l»/4 bath frame 
and stucco home near new Broad­ 
way-Sears shopping center. Ha* 
built-in ranoe and oven, fireplace, 
forced air heat, carpeting, patio, 
fenced yard, double garage. Hurry 
for this.

ONLY $2950 DOWN

CONLEY 
REALTY

4901 Redondo Be/ten Blvd

FR 9-8493
(Across from South Bay 

Shopping Center)

$1950 Down
3 Bdrm., 2 Bath 

Built-ins, Fireplace

G.I. Resale 
44%

Thl* lover/ home te leaded wtth 
extras, It feature* double oarage, 
hardwoed floors, wall to well car­ 
pet, custom drape*, oullt In break­ 
fast nook, dUpotal, lots of tile, 
wa*her, dryer, FA heat, service 
porch, covered petto, and lovely 
fenced yard. Better hurry. It won't 
last long Call now tor appoint* 
ment to tee

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

-G.l.'s-
Attention

Now I* the time to take advantage 
of your Ol loan, after July It Is 
VOID.

Contact Us 
NOW!

While we have several te choeM 
from.

SOME VACANT

MORNINGSIDE 
REALTY

TE 44212 OR 8-8975

Duple
New custom wuiit duplex. I bed- 
rooms each, built-in*, refrigerators, 
disposals, til* kitchen & baths, 
hardwood floor*, garage* $200 mo. 
Income, 4% loan.

DAVID DAWES
Realty, Inc.

Realtor 
15714 So. Crenshaw, Garden!

__ DA 9-7559

Steinkamp 
Homes

BUILT ON 
YOUR LOT

Unit* S, Additions, for further In­ 
formation, Call

AX 3-0634
BARBICUl «. PATIO

Palo« Verde* ttone gives a final 
touch of beauty to *m all ready 
beautiful home 3 bdrm ''» bath. 
W to W cerMmo dbl attached 
9*r*9f Good Torrenct location 
$7000 will hand!* see JACK ROCK 
realtor. OS ,V135f

i«D*M7~Vlcforla" Knot**. $l»00 ~drT 
P.P. $17,710 er wMl trade for  mail­ 
er home. 9741 OrandsummN Re1 . 
FR J-otM.

Home)t For Salf 16 Homos For Salo loHomoi For Solo  o

COLT ROAD ESTATES
"A GOOD PLACE TO LIVE"

Will 

* TRADE * TRADE * TRADE *
Go south on Western Avo. to Palos Verdes Drive North, turn right to reservoir (Palo$ 

Drivo East), turn left 2'/2 miles to sign, "COLT ROAD ESTATES"

And being located in County, moans (less Taxes)

Closo to schools, market's, etc., yet not close enough to interfere with your privacy
Clean, Freih Air

Excellent View 

30-ft. paved private road, concrete curbs. 10-ft. parkway

Will arrange financing and build the home of your choice 
including lot, for only $4000 down

Will sell you lot of your choice for only $1000 down,
with small monthly payments, or will accept Trust Deed or equity in your present 

home or vacant property toward either a lot or home.

No thru traffic to disturb you or become a hazarad to the safety of your children

Homes, including lot, range in price from $30,000 to $45,000 
Lots range in price from $9000 to $14,000

For further information please call: DA 6-6327, DA 6-2520, TE 3-5830

VAN DEVANDER CONSTRUCTION CO.

$695 Down
3 Bdrm. Stucco 
Redondo Beach

This immaculate 3 bedrm. 
home is priced for the 
working man, includes 
hardwood floors, wall to 
wall carpets, service porch, 
block wall, brick planters 
front and rear, concrete 
driveway. A steal at $12,- 
995.

4 Bedrooms
G.I. Resale

Just $1500 down for this 
lovely home with 2 baths, 
hardwood floors, disposal, 
real tile, rear living room 
motif, breakfast bar and 
ofher modern features. 
Completely fencod and 
landscaped yard. No red 
tape or qualifying. Out of 
state credit o.k.

READY 
REALTY

23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 8-2294

IN MANHATTAN!
3 bedrm. 1<4 b a t h t, hardwood 
floors, dUposal, rear living room, 
3 car garage, cinder wall and pa­ 
tio, 12695 down, balance Ilka rent. 
No finance problem! here I

BUILT-INS!
1M, batht 3 bedrm. stucco home 
with built-in range and oven, beau­ 
tiful hardwood floors, fenced and 
landscaped yard. Full price only 
$15,750.

*PAULH. HILL* 
Realtor

23252 ROBERT ROAD 
FR 8-5238 ___

(3000 DOWN. Terrene* Plan, lame
llvlnn room with fireplace, 9 bed- 
roome, 3 car detatched aerate. 
Call for appointment te »ee.

ZONf for builnet* .VMrm * bai­ 
lor apt or could be 4 bdr'm home 
In central Terrene*, '

M-1 20NI, 4 un!t«, 1 bedrm. each. 
Hardwood floor*, filet o e r e e », 
laundry room, nlc« condition. IJ4,- 
500. Term!

FRANCES
Real Estate & Insurance 

2276 Torrnnce Blvd.

FA 8-0421
$9000 Full Price

Ju»t listed an older 4 room, 3 
bedroom home with service porch. 
Home located In central Torrance, 
close to Torrance Blvd. Small vard, 
Ideal for older oouple. Terms.

Larry 
Fritzen

Realtor

FAJB-8814 

Swimming Pool
2 bedroom and den with built-in
bar. Carpeting, drape*, sprinkler
system, covered patio, 15x30 pool.
Two block* to grade school. 4 blks.

to Catholic school. Full price
$24,SOO.

ROSE CRAIG 
REALTOR

\7tJ Pacific Coast Highway 
Lomlta

DA 6-1311, Eve. FR 2-3408

Beautiful View
High on a hill, this 1 bedrm., 7 
year old horn* on a huge fenced 
lot. Full prlca only $15,!500. Try 
$1500 down

Giant Realty
PR 3-2461___

4,/ .,, LOAN"
3 bedroom, !» « bath, fry $1950 dn 
and only $17,m full price. Can't 
last. Call agent

OS 9-2533
01 DROP BY

13701 Cronshaw Blvd.

ALTERJ
REALTY

itlMVMNCI/

What
more can you ask? This home has
2 bedrooms and a den, hardwood 
floors, covered patio, fenced yard. 
Full price only $13,$00 with $3700 
down. Nice location at ill Prultt 
Drive. Ask for AX 2WJ.

Are You
In need of a 4 bedroom home? We 
have them! Here Is a nice one on 
Marlposa. Has 2 stories, 1*-« baths 
and hardwood floors. 1400 sq. ft. 
Full price only $1A,950, This Is priced 
right. Ask for AX 2910.

Looking for? N
lome vacant R-1 property? We have
3 lots 50x105 each. Need a little fill 
and can be bought for $2500 each 
with $500 down each. These are 
priced to sell. Ask for AML 205.

2305 Torranc* Blvd.

FA 8-6574

BUY 
NOW!

We Have
a nice 9 bedroom on U23 W. ?14th 
St. Has hardwood floors, all utilities 
In, wall to wall carpet, double ga­ 
rage. Close to schools and shopping. 
Call us for appointment to see. Ask 
for Alter 1033. Full price $11,500.

What You
should do Is drive by this completely 
redecorated 2 bedroom home on a 
40x160 Plus R-3 lot. 1559 W. 224th 
St Is a good buy at only $12,000. 
Ask far AX 2904.

Need
a choice of property In central Tor- 
ranceT We have an older 4 bed­ 
room, 1 bath, 2 story home on En- 
gracla. Ideal location Full price 
$21,000. Call for appointment to tee 
this one I Ask for Alter 105$.

1436 Marcelina Ave.

FA 8-0373

We Sell the Earth and Insure What's on It
HURRY  ONLY 1 5 LEFT! 

3-Bedroom   2-Bath

Cedar Rustic Homes
IN TORRANCE 

PRICED FROM $16;995
Only $1200 down plus closing coats

CEDAR SIDING

FORCED AIR HEAT

USED BRICK FACING

SLIDING GLASS DOORS

BUILT-IN RANGE AND OVEN

WALL TO WALL CARPETING

Plu$ Many More) Fin* Foatur«>g

FURNISHED MODELS OPEN DAILY

So« Thorn  * 112th «nd NormandU

SALES OFFICE     FA 8-8921

OPEN 
HOUSE

The following list of homei will be open 
for your convenience) this week end.

Open House 

Saturday and Sunday
23421 Susan Ave. El lanwood Tract
$19,600 full price. $5200 down, can movt) In fait. 
2 bedroom and den. G.I. loan. Schools, neighbor- 
hod, ere. good. Block wall, everything in. Should 
move fast.

Doug Smith OR 2-7142

$100 Down
t-bdrm. ttueco, lot! of tile, »tall 
 hower, nlca Torranc* area. Pay* 
ment* only 17) mo. P.P. M600.

$300 Down
MOVES YOU IN

1 btdroorn itucco, t year*, hard­ 
wood floori, oaraae. Ml mo.

Come to

15217 Crenshaw 
OS 9-3638

Steal It! 
$695 Down

Full Price $11,950
This exceptional t bedrm home to 
faceted wait of Mawttiern* ilvd, 
and South of May Co. It feature* 
di>tatched garage, large kitchen. 
lot*, of tile, big yard, block wall 
fenced, f!«h pond, with walk acroel 
brldee, runtom built harbeque and 
patio, .nicely lendscaped and many 
other f**tur<H Don't brtnej a tun, 
U9i WIN a* it.

FR A-0477 DA 4-4W

Homes For Sale •6

Southwest 
F. P. $15,750 
$2850 Down
No Second TD

Thlt exceptional 3 bedrm. home 
Is In Immaculate condition. It fea­ 
tures hardwood floors, large kit­ 
chen, disposal, lots of tile, thermo 
controled heat, double garage, cov­ 
ered patio, fenced yard. Nicely 
landscaped and many other fea­ 
tures. This name Is priced to sell 
this week at $1000 under market. 
For appointment ta see,, call

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995
4 BEDROOMS, 2 BATHS

Around the Corner
From Del Amo Shopping Center In 
one of Torrance's most desirable 
areas. 4 bedrooms, 2 baths Fenc­ 
ed. Open beamed celling. FHA 4^ 
loan. Small down Owner anxious I 

FOR APPOINTMEftTT TO SEE CALL

Coastline 
Realty

318 Vista Del Mar
FR 5-2585

Summtr Cottages 
And Resorts

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

$74.50
SPACIOUS LUXURY 

I & 2-FAMILY SIZE 
BEDROOMS

College, church, park, shopping
16816 Yukon —DA 9-81 15 
16820 Yukon —DA 4-3168
(Between Crenshaw and Prairie)

NewDelux Apts
I-Bedroom, unfurn...$/4.50
1-Bedroom, furn.......$97.50
2-Bedroom, furn.....$!05 up

SiPULVEOA APTS 
2179 Sepulveda ' 

FA 1-1001

BRAND NEW
2-Bedroom Apartment 

Only I Left
Wall to wall carpets, private patio, 
built-in oven and range. »120.

519 York Blvd., Hawthorne
PL N3286

Furniture I3o

bedroom apt. 3 children O.K. Near 
school, bus and transportation. 
Monthly rates available 30613 S.. 
Vermont. DA 4-2SS3. '

88
l'/4 ACRE near large lake. Fishing, 

boating, swimming. 1395 full price. 
110 dn., $10 month. DU 1 3881

Lots for Salo (Business 
And Residential)

435 FT. frontage on Hawthorne Blvd. 
2M ft. deep 1550 a front ft. May 
be sold In smaller parcel. CHRIS 
SORENSEN. FR 5-4405.

100 FT. x M7 FT. on Hawthorne 
Blvd. Easy terms. May be sorbor- 
d Inat Ion CHRIS SORENSEN. FR 
S-4405. '

VACANT 60* x 140* corner lot with 
some apartment* In rear. Cota S,

Torrance Blvd. 132,500. terms. CHRIS 
SORENSEN. FR 5-4405.

LOTS tor sale, 50x120- corner lots, 
$400 each, sold together or sepa­ 
rately. In Central Valley.   miles 
north of Redding. Call DA 4-4413.

Business Properties 
For Sale er Lease

$100 LOVELY 2 bdrm., Hollywood 
Riviera, 1 blk to beach. Disposal, 
washer, dryer, garage FR 5-5012, 
FR 2-62«9.

1 BEDROOM LOWER, $45
Torrance Blvd. near Sartorl 

_________FA 8-0930_________

NEW 1 & a bdrm. apts, $85 * $90 
mo. Water  > garbage paid Chil­ 
dren 26110 Cayuga, DA 6-rtu.

$60 1 BDRM. duplex. Near Harbor 
Oeneral Hospital. 805'% W. 220th 
St PR 8-3481.

1BEDROOM, 1 blks from downtown 
Torrance In nice section. S65. 
Adults only. FA 8-5949

I BEDROOM modern lower, fully
carpeted, garbage disposal. S80.

PA 8-3155.

LARGE clean 2 bdrms , dlsp.. ga­ 
rage. Prl. patio, children welcome. 
16805 Crenshaw. FA 1-4328.

Apartments for Rent 
(Furnished) 120

FURNITURE 
FINANCE CO. WILL TURN OVER 
1« GROUPS OF FURNITURE S> 
APPLIANCES & HI-FI SETS & 
TV SETS FOR BALANCE DUB 
TO ANY RELIABLE PARTY.

BQUITY FREE 
LOT NO. I
Balance now owing $34$. Pavmente 
of $3.49 week In-washer, 5-plece 
chrome set, 1 bedroom eat plus 
set of bunk beds, TV, vacuum 
cleaner, rug, baby bed. Baby Ten* 
da, drapes, dishes, pillows & 
 preade. Miscellaneous items In­ 
clude toaster. Iron, clock., pott 
and pans, etc. Also reducing ma­ 
chine li radio,

LOT NO. S
For balance due of $4«7.50. J- 
plece living room suite with match- 
Ing chair, 3 burnproof step tables 
and coffee table, 2 lamps, 5-plece 
dinner set, bedroom suite with 
large mirror and burnproof top, 
with tf-drawer dresser, large white 
stove and 10-ft. refrigerator, rugs, 
dlahes, pictures, pots, pans, bunk 
beds. Never used. Take over pay­ 
ments of $4 $* per week.

LOT NO 4
4 rooms of fumfture, weed lesa 
than month. Original cost $350. 
Balance due $29$. Payments of 
$2.50 week.

LOT NO. T
3 rooms of furniture wtth every- 
thing you need $198.

LINCOLN FURNITURf 
400 N. Hawthorne Blvd (corner 
12J St. across from Safeway Mar- 
Kat  next to Kenneth Chevrolet In 
Hawthorne. 
____ OR M909

* *
Lost Our 

Contract
On 18 unit apartment building. Mint 
liquidate all brand new 4 room 
groups from storage at below the 
wholesale price he paid. All group* 
include genuine long-wearing Nau- 
gahyde living room. Nevermar dl- 
net, full bedroom, all new furniture 
plus new guarantee. Frigldalre and 
O'Keefe stove. All $299. Pav $2.50 
week. FRIENDLY FURNITURE, 
2067 Torrance Blvd., Torrance. 
Open week-days 9-6 p.m. Mon. and 
Frl. til 9 p.m. FA 8-0930

RESTAURANT 
Plus 2-Bdrm. House
On corner loo* x lev M-1 lot. Has 
a going Beer Bar business, shows 
good Income Approximate seating 
capacity of JO, complete up-to-date 
kitchen, excellent location. Terms 
arranged.

Chism-Moody
Realtors 

2032« Hawthorne
FR 6-0431 FA 1-5261

Business Properties 
For Salo or Leas*

SHEET Metal building to be moved. 
Make offer. Call Harry Bowker. 

DA « 61?*.

Real Isteto Wanted 114

WANT

ACTION
Sell with confidence
Get top market pVice

We Buy Equities
CALL

KASTNER 

&CO.
REALTOR 

FR 6-3424 ANYTIME
M4»t HAWTHORNS

LIST'NGS
WANTED

CASH 
FOR EQUITIES

f PAUL H. HILL 
Realtor 
FR 8-5238 
FR 6-35S5

NccD 4 or 1 bedrm. homes, 
wlH pey ell cash. 

FR 8-2294
WANT TO BUY frem owner. House 

or small Income needing paint er 
repairs, id Boom, FA 8.8441.

Stores and Offices for 
Rent or Lease 115

NEW, MODERN 
Luxurious Office

Oak paneling throughout. Reception 
reom, 3 offices, 1 air cond. Also 
separata entrance to each office. 
Will lease all or part. Excellent 
location on Carson near Western. 
FA s-rsoj f

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 116

RENT 
With Option

$99 down and $90 per month, 
newer a bdrm. stucco, dining rrtv, 
 efvlce porch, redwood fence, 
tott and pets o.k Immediate pos­ 
session Drive by

1«M E. 213th St. 
Then1 Call

HUntly 2-5861
a BIDRM. Spanish style on Lucllle 

St. In Lomlta. Has A rooms plus 
garage. Beautiful rear yard, a or I 
adults. Nice neighborhood $6S per 
mo. Per additional Information call 

FA 1-0 W

1 BfDROOM newly decor, house 
with attached garage, hdwd. floors 
dlnPOMl, tile bath, etc. Nice Iocs 
tlon In Lomlta $70 DA 4-3077.

I BEDROOM HOUSE
$75. 20414 RAYMOND. 

____ 01 1-Htt.___ ____

$115 MO., 2-bdrm., large fenced yd , 
garbage disposal, garage. Near So. 
Bay Shopping Center. Call IX 7> 
JtH or EX I-SJWJ._______

S7$."~NEW~COJV modern 1 bdm house, 
garage, yard, references. After S:30 
call DA 9-5454 or DA 4-4S7J.

Houses for Rent 
(Furnished) 117

NOTICE
Why rant a furnlthed house or 
apt? When you can buy J rooms 
of furniture complete at Me- 
Mahan's tor only $12 mo. Out ot 
State Credit O.K. No cash down 
required. Open nltes till I.

McMAHAN'S 
FURNITURE

ISM SARTOftl TOKRANCt

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE
Single & I-Bdrm. Apt. 

Elegant Inside hallways, beaut, 
landscaped surroundings. Ideally 
located with shop, center across 
St. separate kit., dinette, dress- 
Ing rm., very Ig. closets, w.w. 
carpeting, recllner chairs, TV 
lacks, free use of vacuum clean­ 
er, free 1959 mod. auto, washers 
and dryers In Indry. rm., all utll. 
paid, no cleaning chg. or dep. 
$78 $100. Heated pool, rec. room, 
BBQ area. Las Palmas Apts., 1533 
W. Carson, Torrance. FA $ 7801 or 
If no ans. FR 5-9403.

O'KEEFE 1> Merrltt gas range, S9 
deluxe model. Many extras. Bal­ 
ance due bank, $156.72. Bank pay­ 
ment, U month My equity frt>ei 
no cash needed. Delivered free. 
14118 S. Vermont. Gardena. 

FA 1-3810
  ^ ^j

145

APTS. FOR RENT
$45 and up. FURNISHED 
and UNFURNISHED. Sin­ 
gles, I, 2 and 3-bdrm. apts. 
Carports, newly redecorat­ 
ed inside and out. Near 
school playground. 
CHILDREN WELCOME 
Sheridan Gardens

462 East 231st TE 4-7278

Appliances

WANTE'D
FURNITURE 

APPLIANCES
WB TOP TOP PRICES 

WITH CASH

Roy's Furniture 
OS 6-3766

i»HILCO refrigerator J-dr. eut. e)e-
frost moving bal dim bank $168.73 
or take mv payments $$.50 a mo. 
No rash needed 14118 S. Vermont 
Gardena FA 1-3810.

$85
Modern I-Bedroom

With television, garage, oak floors, 
furnace and shower. 1-story with 
front and rear entrance Spacious 
lawn*.

JO-SANDRA GARDfN COURT! 
Mgr. 1435 W. ?1fth St.

FA 8-8502
AVAILABLE now, l and 2-bedroom 

apartmentt.
1665 W. 182nd St.

$18.25 wk. Roomy 1-bdrm. furnish­ 
ed apt. a children welcome. 

DA 4 2553
2-BEDROOM APARTMENT, disposal.

carpeting. Children welcome. $90
DA 6-2536

CLEAN redecorated 1 bdrm. apt. $65. 
2 bdrm. $75 Adults only. See at 
71« Portola Ave., Torrance.

$li PER WK. Spacious 2. rms., full 
site kitchen, recreation area. Child 
o.k. FA $-9910.

Furniture 136

excellent condition, hardly used. 
Must sacrifice, make offer. 

Call PA 8-6957

Radio, Television

Griff ey 
Electric

144

FR 6-3444
Sewing Machines 150
REPOSESSED Adler auto sewing 

machine. Makes buttonholes, sew* 
on buttons, satin stitching for dec­ 
orative work, blind stitch, hems, 
embroiders, monograms, etc. Fully 
guaranteed Originslly sold at $119 
balance due $136.13. Take over pay­ 
ments $7.64 Off month Jansson'a 

Sewing Machine 2355 Torrance 
Blvd. FA 8-6137

Musical Instruments 
(Sales and Service) 152

NO GIMMICKS <&
BANK & FINANC8

REPOSSESSIONS 
One Item or a houseful

5 COMPLETE ROOMS
Incl. range, rnfrlg , washing ma- 
ehlne, ll-pc. living room set, 8- 
ptece bedroom set, twin bed, end 
complete dinette. Full price.

$259
Pay M weekly, Free delivery 

Out-oft>tate credit O.K.
ENCORE FURNITURE

 44 W. Alondra Blvd. (formerly 
Olive), Compton Between Wllrtv 
e> Central. NR 1-4131. Open each 
eve. 'till 9i Sun. ll-».
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